Pumps
Pump solutions for any kind of application
Product families
EcoPump HP - air operated horizontal piston pumps
EcoPump HPE - electrical operated horizontal piston pumps
EcoPump VP - air operated vertical piston pumps  EcoPump VPS - air operated
vertical shovel plate pumps  EcoPump AD - air operated diaphragm pumps
EcoPump9 GW - gear wheel dosing pumps

– elimination of pulsation
VARIANT EXAMPLES
Order code EcoPump2 VP Package
-VP2-AA-DC-Y-Y-Y
EcoPump2 VP Package
-VP4-AL-F6L-Y-Y-Y
EcoPump2 VP Package
-VP3-AL-F6L-Y-Y-Y
EcoPump2 VP Package
-VP3-AA-L05-Y-Y-Y
Pump EcoPump2 VP 80 120 EcoPump2 VP 120 80 EcoPump2 VP 80 300 EcoPump2 VP 80 300
Application Air-Assist Airless Airless Air-Assist
Suction module Direct suction Feed Cup 6l Feed Cup 6l lance 0.5m with hose 0.85m
Trolley yes yes No yes
Pressure regulator yes yes yes yes
High-pressure filter yes yes yes yes
EcoPump2 VP Package
New generation of high-pressure spray package
86 / MATERIAl SUPPly / PUMPS
AVAILABLE PUMPS
EcoPump AD 72 8,3 Ace PTFE 1/4" EcoPump AD 83 6,9 Ace PTFE 3/8" EcoPump AD 150 6,9 SST PTFE
1/2"
Part No. N24140005 N24140006 N24140007
Displacement 72 cc/cycle 83 cc/cycle 150 cc/cycle
Max. fluid pressure 8.6 bar (125 psi) 6.9 bar (100 psi) 6.9 bar (100 psi)
Max. flow rate durable 6.5 l/min (1.72 gal/min) 13 l/min (3.43 gal/min) 16 l/min (4.22 gal/min)
Parts contacted by media Acetal, PTFE Acetal, PTFE Stainless steel, PTFE
1 Diaphragm pumps 6
Air operated diaphragm pumps are available in different
design configurations.
2 Maintenance units 2
Used for inlet air regulation. Regulator can be also used to
control air pressure for connected spray gun.                        4
1
3 Material feeding
• Direct suction
• Flexible suction
• Feed cup (6 liters)
5
3
4 High pressure filter
High pressure filter is used for filtration of
fluid on pump outlet. It has also a function
of pulse damper.
6 Racks
5 Fluid regulator
• Trolley
• Wall mount
Optional fluid regulator allows to adjust the
outlet material pressure precisely. May be
optionally equipped with pressure gauge.
EcoPump AD Package 2
Modules overview
MATERIAl SUPPly / PUMPS / 87
AVAILABLE PUMPS
EcoPump AD 150
6,9  Acetal/Teflon
1/2"
EcoPump AD 150
6,9  Al PTFE/Teflon
1/2"
EcoPump AD
150 21 SST
3/8“
Part No. N24140008 N24140009 N24140013
Displacement 150 cc/cycle 150 cc/cycle 150 cc/cycle
Max. fluid pressure 6.9 bar (100 psi) 6.9 bar (100 psi) 21 bar (305 psi)
Max. flow rate durable 16 l/min (4.22 gal/min) 16 l/min (4.22 gal/min) 3.0 l/min (0.78 gal/min)
Parts contacted